
Список кружков ФСК, ВПК «Факел» 

 

ФСК мл. группа 1-4 класс: 

1. Барвицкая Нинель Петровна    

2. Бондаренко Надежда Дмитриевна    

3. Виноградов Владислав Александрович   

4. Дунина Наталья Максимовна     

5. Кореневский Даниил Сергеевич    

6. Кузнецов Кирилл Игоревич    

7. Кузнецова Лидия Александровна 

8. Кузнецова Маргарита Александровна   

9. Логинов Виталий Александрович    

10. Логинова Елизавета Игоревна    

11. Лушникова Софья Никитична  

12. Мацкив Артём Александрович    

13. Новицкая Ангелина Денисовна     

14. Пустынский Александр Сергеевич   

15. Рыбакова Ирина Николаевна    

16. Рябова Алёна Петровна     

17. Рябова Елизавета Петровна                

18. Соколов Виктор Игоревич      

19. Становов Арсений Александрович   

20. Тишин Александр Дмитриевич    

21. Ушаков Данил Андреевич      

22. Хаматчина Софья Сергеевна  

23. Цыганов Николай Владимирович    

24. Ширяев Алексей Евгеньевич  

 

ФСК ст. группа 5-11 класс: 

1. Алексеев Артём Максимович    

2. Бачалдин Евгений Александрович    

3. Булатов  Дмитрий Романович    

4. Бурлуцкий Иван Вячеславович     

5. Гончарова Ксения Евгеньевна    

6. Егорова Варвара Юрьевна          

7. Караваев Евгений Алексеевич  

8. Кириленко Антон Дмитриевич        

9. Котельникова Кристина Андреевна       

10. Лушникова Алёна Владимировна    

11. Мацкив Александра Александровна   

12. Нафанова Дарья Алексеевна    

13. Ожигов Родион Михайлович  

14. Прышкакова Яна Андреевна 

15. Рукосуев Максим Вячеславович    

16. Рыбаков Егор Николаевич     

17. Слепков Денис Дмитриевич    

18. Соколова Софья Игоревна     
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19. Степанов Егор Александрович    

20. Степанов Сергей Александрович    

21. Суетина Анастасия Андреевна        

22. Ульчугашева Мария Владимировна   

23. Чикалюк Евгений Алексеевич 

24. Ширяев Иван Евгеньевич   

 

ВПК «Факел» 1 гуппа: 

1. Алексеев Артём Максимович  

2. Бурлуцкий Иван Вячеславович  

3. Генералов Степан Анатольевич 

4. Егорова Варвара Юрьевна  

5. Караваев Евгений Алексеевич  

6. Логинов Виктор Викторович  

7. Степанов Егор Александрович    

8. Ульчугашева Мария Владимировна 

9. Лушникова Алёна Владимировна  

10. Кореневский Михаил Сергеевич 

11. Ширяев Иван Евгеньевич 

12. Рябов Сергей Петрович      

13. Рябова Екатерина Петровна     

14. Суетина Анастасия Андреевна 

 

 

ВПК «Факел» 2 гуппа: 

1. Нафанова Дарья Алексеевна    

2. Прышкакова Яна Андреевна  

3. Соколова Софья Игоревна  

4. Чикалюк Александр Алексеевич  

5. Булатов  Дмитрий Романович 

6. Слепков Денис Дмитриевич 

7. Степанов Сергей Александрович    

8. Чикалюк Евгений Алексеевич 
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